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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENIRA BRAHIM
3090541736

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE ATLANTICO ANTWERP PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-27
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.AS AGENT

VF1K48V0510919850 1 USED RENAULT 21 1072.00 Kg 10.83 m3
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